)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30051

Division: 15UB 1ST WEST

Date: sunday, April 25, 2021
Home: 06 OCSA Coastal Crew Blue

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: TSCOCAR1

Time: 1:30 PM

Away: 06 NCFC Red North
012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

06 OCSA Coastal Crew Blue

No. Name Goals Misconduct

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

06 NCFC Red North

021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
092

Name Goals Misconduct

Braden Cantrell
Ahmed Abdane
Aimane Abdane

John Castillo-Lopez
Julius Folajin
Cameron Gall
Azamatullah Hekmat
Braxton Dyer

William Keith

Angel Martinez-arguelles
James Meyer

Adam Moujeahid
Duroyemi Okesanya
Bernardo Ortiz Montero
Jose Rangel-giron
Jeremy Rivera-ramirez
Harley Villanueva-cortez
Chad Randolph

Johan Garcia-Mercado

Juan Jimenez-gonzalez

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




