

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30051

Division: 15UB 1ST WEST Field: TSCOCAR1

Date: Sunday, April 25, 2021 Time: 1:30 PM

Home: 06 OCSA Coastal Crew Blue Away: 06 NCFC Red North

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 06 OCSA Coastal Crew Blue

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

## 06 NCFC Red North

No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct
			: : :	021	Braden Cantrell		
			: :	022	Ahmed Abdane		: :
			: : :	023	Aimane Abdane		: : :
			: : :	024	John Castillo-Lopez		: :
			: : :	025	Julius Folajin		: : :
			: : :	026	Cameron Gall		: :
			: : :	027	Azamatullah Hekmat		: :
			: : :	028	Braxton Dyer		: :
			: : :	029	William Keith		
			: : :	030	Angel Martinez-arguelles		
			: : :	031	James Meyer		: : :
			: :	032	Adam Moujeahid		: :
			: :	033	Duroyemi Okesanya		: : :
			: : :	034	Bernardo Ortiz Montero		: : :
			: :	035	Jose Rangel-giron		: :
			: :	036	Jeremy Rivera-ramirez		: : :
			: : :	037	Harley Villanueva-cortez		: : :
			: :	038	Chad Randolph		: :
			: :	039	Johan Garcia-Mercado		: :
			: :	092	Juan Jimenez-gonzalez		: :
			: :				: :

- Unsporting Behavior C1
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments